10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Chief

Captain/Paramedic

Eng/Mechanic/Paramedic

Captain/Paramedic

Captain/Paramedic

Engineer/Paramedic

Engineer/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Prevention

Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Paramedic

Analyst

Paramedic

Other Positions Held Special District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Department

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

IFT

Fire

IFT

Finance

IFT

Total Wages

$98,774

$93,607

$93,524

$84,970

$82,635

$74,378

$74,338

$66,681

$63,469

$60,867

$60,118

$54,580

$53,126

$51,547

$50,510

$47,495

$44,304

$43,590



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Paramedic

Emergency Medical Technician

Paramedic

Paramedic

Chief(Retired)

Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician

Paramedic

Paramedic

Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

Fire

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

$42,968

$39,594

$34,906

$30,733

$28,111

$27,968

$25,087

$19,170

$15.856

$7,155

$5,807

$5,548

$3,600

$3,540

$3,518

$3,263

$2,756

$1,286



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

Firefighter

Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician

Emergency Medical Technician

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Kelseyville Fire Protection
District

Fire

IFT

IFT

IFT

Governing Officers

Governing Officers

Governing Officers

Governing Officers

Governing Officers

$933

$863

$360

$270

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



