	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$98,774
2.	Captain/Paramedic		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$93,607
3.	Eng/Mechanic/Paramedic		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$93,524
4.	Captain/Paramedic		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$84,970
5.	Captain/Paramedic		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$82,635
6.	Engineer/Paramedic		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$74,378
7.	Engineer/Paramedic		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$74,338
8.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$66,681
9.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$63,469
10.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$60,867
11.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$60,118
12.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$54,580
13.	Prevention		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$53,126
14.	Paramedic		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$51,547
15.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$50,510
16.	Paramedic		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$47,495
17.	Analyst		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Finance	\$44,304
18.	Paramedic		Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$43,590

19.	Paramedic	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$42,968
20.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$39,594
21.	Paramedic	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$34,906
22.	Paramedic	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$30,733
23.	Chief(Retired)	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$28,111
24.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$27,968
25.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$25,087
26.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$19,170
27.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$15,856
28.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$7,155
29.	Paramedic	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$5,807
30.	Paramedic	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$5,548
31.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$3,600
32.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$3,540
33.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$3,518
34.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$3,263
35.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$2,756
36.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$1,286

37.	Firefighter	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Fire	\$933
38.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$863
39.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$360
40.	Emergency Medical Technician	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	IFT	\$270
41.	Director	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Governing Officers	\$0
42.	Director	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Governing Officers	\$0
43.	Director	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Governing Officers	\$0
44.	Director	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Governing Officers	\$0
45.	Director	Kelseyville Fire Protection District	Governing Officers	\$0